No. C78749

Return to:

Due no later than Jun 30, 2014
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

MARY VAGNER

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 25 EDUCATION FOUNDATION, INC.
ATTN SHELLEY ALLEN

3115 POLELINE RD

POCATELLO ID 83201

USA

3115 POLELINE ROAD
POCATELLO ID 83201

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
SECRETARY SHAWNA SPRAGUE 3115 POLELINE RD
PRESIDENT KRISTI SAMUELSON P.O. BOX 912
DIRECTOR ARLENE HURLBURT 5032 CONSTITUTION ST.
DIRECTOR SHELLEY ALLEN 3115 POLE LINE ROAD
DIRECTOR STEVE MORTON 3115 POLELINE RD
DIRECTOR HEIDI KESSLER 1455 GWEN DR.
DIRECTOR KAREN JUDD 1648 HOMER DR.
DIRECTOR GEORGE CHANDLER 2140 ARDELLA
DIRECTOR JIM ALLEN 61 CEDAR HILLS DRIVE
DIRECTOR JACKIE CRANOR 3115 POLELIN RD.
DIRECTOR BRANDI DYE 3115 POLELINE RD.
DIRECTOR TIM ANDERSON 3115 POLELINE RD.
DIRECTOR J.J. MURPHY 3115 POLELINE RD.
DIRECTOR LANCE HOWELL 3115 POLELINE RD.

City State
POCATELLO D
POCATELLO D
CHUBBUCK D
POCATELLO D
POCATELLO D
POCATELLO D
POCATELLO D
POCATELLO D
POCATELLO D
POCATELLO D
POCATELLO D
POCATELLO D
POCATELLO D
POCATELLO D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83201
83204
83202
83201
83201
83201
83201
83201
83204
83201
83201
83201
83201
83201

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 78749

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Shelley Allen
Name (type or print): Shelley Allen

Date: 04/15/2014

Title: Community Relations Coord.

Processed 04/15/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




